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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zienna Hamilton313
Galaxy

8.650 9.400 9.2509.100 36.400
11 1 1 3 1 

1 

Madelyn Wright319
Galaxy

9.300 8.250 9.4008.700 35.650
2 3T 4 1 2T

2T

Leah Pace315
Galaxy

9.000 8.550 9.1009.000 35.650
5T 2 2 4 2T

2T

Nicole Conway310
Galaxy

9.000 7.950 8.9508.800 34.700
5T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Jennifer Quintero354
North Bay

9.050 8.250 8.2508.600 34.150
4 3T 5 8 5 

5 

Melanie Naranjo351
North Bay

8.900 6.850 9.3008.500 33.550
7 8 6 2 6 

6 

Joslyn Shults348
Adventure Rec

9.150 7.150 8.7508.150 33.200
3 7 8 6 7T

7T

Kassidy Conway331
NorCal Elite

8.700 7.800 8.4008.300 33.200
9T 6 7 7 7T

7T

Columbia Stratton353
North Bay

9.350 6.650 8.1007.600 31.700
1 10 12 10 9 

9 

Macy Martin326
Gold Country

8.600 6.700 7.1007.900 30.300
12 9 10 12 10 

10 

Gwendolyn Hansen308
GymJammers

8.000 5.000 7.4006.500 26.900
13 12 13 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Castro350
North Bay

8.700 0.000 8.2008.100 25.000
9T 13 9 9 12 

12 

Jaeda Todd478
North Bay

8.750 6.400 0.0007.800 22.950
8 11 11 13 13 

13 
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